
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

69

5

17

18

1

54

53

90

77

9

73

32

60

11

55

12

Name

Jean-Francois DUMOULIN

Julien PILON

Simon DION-VIENS

Mark GAWRONSKI

Bruno DESFOSSES

Georges MOUTAFIS

Paul  DARGIS

Charles HAMMER

Jocelyn FECTEAU

Sacha SOBOH

James PELLETIER

Pascal BASTIEN

Manuel BASTIEN

Gilbert TOMARO

Serge LAPOINTE

Eric DURAND

Class

GT1

GT2

GT1

GT3

ST

GT2

GT2

GT1

ST

GT2

GT2

GT3

ST

ST

GT3

TOURING

Hometown

TROIS-RIVIERES

LACHUTE

ST-JOSEPH-DE-KAMOURASKA

BROSSARD

MONTREAL

MONTREAL

TROIS-RIVIERES

MONTREAL

MONT ST-GREGOIRE

MONTREAL

LEVIS

LAVAL

LAVAL

GATINEAU

STE-ANGELE-DE-MONNOIR

ST-JEAN-SUR-RICHELIEU

Nat/State

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

Best Tm

53.442

55.347

55.809

56.744

56.899

56.936

57.187

57.362

58.445

58.501

58.612

59.568

1:00.710

1:01.054

1:01.842

1:03.689

Diff

1.905

2.367

3.302

3.457

3.494

3.745

3.920

5.003

5.059

5.170

6.126

7.268

7.612

8.400

10.247

Best Spd

134.725

130.088

129.011

126.886

126.540

126.458

125.903

125.519

123.193

123.075

122.842

120.870

118.597

117.928

116.426

113.049

In Lap

11

11

15

11

6

12

8

11

16

11

3

3

2

10

5

4

2nd Best

53.469

55.521

56.134

56.827

57.164

57.004

57.211

58.263

58.538

58.531

59.080

59.866

1:01.498

1:01.077

1:02.412

1:03.710

2nd Spd

134.657

129.681

128.265

126.700

125.953

126.307

125.850

123.578

122.997

123.012

121.869

120.269

117.077

117.884

115.362

113.012

2nd Lap

7

10

14

13

5

9

9

17

23

21

6

6

4

4

4

12

Sorted on Best Lap time
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XTREME TOURING SERIES

Xtreme Touring

Q2 - 11:35-12:05

Qualify started at 11:35:35

SANAIR 2.000 Km

5/18/2008 11:35 AM


